DL-MBX DATASHEET
ULTRASONIC DISTANCE / LEVEL SENSOR FOR LORAWAN ®
FEATURES
LoRaWAN®-enabled non-contact distance
sensor (rangefinder).
Range: 5 m / 10 m; resolution: 1 mm.
Compatible with LoRaWAN® networks of any
provider.

Illustration 6: Housing dimensions (in mm). Note: Drawing not including the ultrasonic sensor.
DL-MBX Datasheet 11
ORDERING INFORMATION
REFERENCE DESCRIPTION
DL-MBX-001-xxxxx General purpose, 10 m range
DL-MBX-002-xxxxx Tank level, sewer system, 5 m range
DL-MBX-003-xxxxx Snow level, 5 m range
DL-MBX-004-xxxxx Silo fill level, mash and powdery materials, 10 m range
DL-MBX-005-xxxxx Silo fill level, kernels, broken kernels, pellets, 10 m range
DL-MBX-006-xxxxx Detached sensor head, 10 m cable, 5 m range
-XXXXX REGION (LORAWAN®)
EU868 Europe
US915 North America
AS923 Asia